
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

8760 S Maryland Parkway #121, Las Vegas, NV 89123 

* 702-591-1143 
 

Prism LGBTQ+ Counseling LLC will have alternate hours for several weeks 
throughout the summer. Please make plans to adjust for these alternate hours for the 
dates listed below to avoid disruption in treatment.  
 

1. 5/8/2023-5/11/2023--- On Monday, 5/8/2023, Prism will be open from 10 
am- 7pm, and on Friday, 5/12/2023 Prism will be closed.  

 
2. 6/12/2023- 6/16/2023 On Monday, 6/12/2023, Prism will be open from 10 

am- 7pm, and open from 4pm-8pm on Tuesday, 6/13/2023. On 
Wednesday, 6/14/2023 Prism will be closed. 
 

3. 6/19/2023- 6/23/2023  On Monday, 6/19/2023, Prism will be open from 10 
am- 7pm, and open from 4pm-8pm on Tuesday, 6/20/2023. On 
Wednesday, 6/21/2023 Prism will be closed. 
 
 

4. 6/26/2023-6/28/2023 On Monday, 6/26/2023, Prism will be open from 10 
am- 7pm.  On Thursday, 6/29/2023 and Friday 6/30/2023 Prism will be 
closed. Prism will reopen the following Wednesday, 7/5/2023 in observance 
of Independence Day. 

 
Flexibility and patience with these alternate hours is appreciated. If these alternate 
hours for the summer cause concern for treatment, please reach out so that we can 
figure out a solution together. 
 

Warmly, 
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